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1RHINO SI ZULU/YANKEE ZULURHINO SI ZULU/YANKEE ZULU
Film Cafe

1993

AFRICA DE SUD

RHINO SI ZULU/YANKEE ZULU Total

Film Cafe Total

1993 Total

DOMNUL OASE/MR. BONESDOMNUL OASE/MR. BONES
AMC

2001

DOMNUL OASE/MR. BONES Total

AMC Total

DOMNUL OASE/MR. BONESDOMNUL OASE/MR. BONES
Film Cafe

DOMNUL OASE/MR. BONES Total

Film Cafe Total

2001 Total

JUNGLE BEAT
Boomerang

2003 JUNGLE BEAT Total

Boomerang Total

2003 Total

DOMNUL OASE 2/MR. BONES 2: BACK FROM THE PASTDOMNUL OASE 2/MR. BONES 2: BACK FROM THE PAST
AMC

2008

DOMNUL OASE 2/MR. BONES 2: BACK FROM THE PAST Total

AMC Total

DOMNUL OASE 2/MR. BONES 2: BACK FROM THE PASTDOMNUL OASE 2/MR. BONES 2: BACK FROM THE PAST
Film Cafe

DOMNUL OASE 2/MR. BONES 2: BACK FROM THE PAST Total

Film Cafe Total

2008 Total

BLOOD RIVALS: LION VS BUFFALO
National Geographic Wild

2014 BLOOD RIVALS: LION VS BUFFALO Total

National Geographic Wild Total

2014 Total

BLOOD RIVALS: HIPPO V. LION

National Geographic Wild
2015

BLOOD RIVALS: HIPPO V. LION Total

SHARK ALLEY

SHARK ALLEY Total

Grand Total

Difuzari

Production Country t Production Year t Channel t Title t Description t

<Prefilter is Empty>



TITULARI IN CURS DE IDENTIFICARE T II 2021 NR. 41/15.10.2021

 2 Of 689 

3

3

506

18

18

4

4

14

14

33

33

17

4

2

1

4

6

10
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6

38

38

3

3

35

6

5

6

7

6

5
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5AFRICA DE SUD National Geographic Wild Total

2015 Total

BUSHVELD

AFRICA'S DEADLY KINGDOM

National Geographic Wild
2018

COASTS

DESERTS

GRASSLANDS

KALAHARI

REEFS

AFRICA'S DEADLY KINGDOM Total

CAVE CROCS OF GABON

CAVE CROCS OF GABON Total

National Geographic Wild Total

2018 Total

A LEOPARD'S LEGACY

National Geographic Wild
2020

A LEOPARD'S LEGACY Total

DIARY OF A TEEN LEOPARD

DIARY OF A TEEN LEOPARD Total

A LEOPARD'S TALE

PREDATOR BLOODLINES

A LION LEGACY

THE BROTHERHOOD

THE CLAN

THE SISTERHOOD

PREDATOR BLOODLINES Total

National Geographic Wild Total

2020 Total

CECIL: THE LEGACY OF A KING

National Geographic Wild
2021

CECIL: THE LEGACY OF A KING Total

LIONS: THE HUNT FOR SURVIVAL

LIONS: THE HUNT FOR SURVIVAL Total

National Geographic Wild Total

2021 Total

AFRICA DE SUD Total

AMERICAN NINJA 2: CONFRUNTAREA/AMERICAN NINJA 2: T...AMERICAN NINJA 2: CONFRUNTAREA/AMERICAN NINJA 2: THE CONFRONTATION
National TV

1987
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3

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1
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National TV

1987

AFRICA DE SUD-SUA

AMERICAN NINJA 2: CONFRUNTAREA/AMERICAN NINJA 2: THE CONFRONTATION Total

National TV Total

1987 Total

AMERICAN KICKBOXER 1AMERICAN KICKBOXER 1
TNT

1991 AMERICAN KICKBOXER 1 Total

TNT Total

1991 Total

SUPERNOVA (I)/SUPERNOVA (I)SUPERNOVA (I)/SUPERNOVA (I)

AMC
2005

SUPERNOVA (I)/SUPERNOVA (I) Total

SUPERNOVA (II)/SUPERNOVA (II)SUPERNOVA (II)/SUPERNOVA (II)

SUPERNOVA (II)/SUPERNOVA (II) Total

AMC Total

2005 Total

SAMSONSAMSON
AMC

2018

SAMSON Total

AMC Total

SAMSONSAMSON
Film Cafe

SAMSON Total

Film Cafe Total

2018 Total

AFRICA DE SUD-SUA Total

MOOSEBOX
Nickelodeon

2018
AFRICA DE SUD-U.K.

MOOSEBOX Total

Nickelodeon Total

2018 Total

AFRICA DE SUD-U.K. Total

PREVIEW
EXTREME E

EuroSport 2

2021
ARABIA SAUDITA

REVIEW

EXTREME E Total

FIA FORMULA-E CHAMPIONSHIP - REVIEWMOTORSPORTS

MOTORSPORTS Total

EuroSport 2 Total

PREVIEW
EXTREME E

Eurosport 1
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1

64

64

64

64

174

174

174

174

17

17

4

2

2

2

1
EXTREME E

Eurosport 1

REVIEW

EXTREME E Total

FIA FORMULA-E CHAMPIONSHIP - REVIEWMOTORSPORTS

MOTORSPORTS Total

Eurosport 1 Total

2021 Total

ARABIA SAUDITA Total

VIOLETTA/VIOLETTA
Disney

2012

ARGENTINA

VIOLETTA/VIOLETTA Total

Disney Total

2012 Total

SOY LUNA/SOY LUNA
Disney

2016 SOY LUNA/SOY LUNA Total

Disney Total

2016 Total

EP. 10

EL LOBISTA
TNT

2018

EP. 7

EP. 8

EP. 9

EL LOBISTA Total

TNT Total

2018 Total

BIA
Disney

2019 BIA Total

Disney Total

2019 Total

ARGENTINA Total

MAD MAX/MAD MAXMAD MAX/MAD MAX
TNT

1979 MAD MAX/MAD MAX Total

TNT Total

1979 Total

CAMELOTCAMELOT
Minimax

CAMELOT Total
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6
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18

14

14

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

3

1998

Minimax Total

BABE PIG IN THE CITYBABE PIG IN THE CITY
TNT

BABE PIG IN THE CITY Total

TNT Total

EP. 1

ARMASARUL SALBATIC/THE SILVER BRUMBY
TVR 2

EP. 2

EP. 3

EP. 4

EP. 5

EP. 6

EP. 7

ARMASARUL SALBATIC/THE SILVER BRUMBY Total

TVR 2 Total

1998 Total

CEI TREI PURCELUSI/THE THREE LITTLE PIGSCEI TREI PURCELUSI/THE THREE LITTLE PIGS
Minimax

1999

CEI TREI PURCELUSI/THE THREE LITTLE PIGS Total

Minimax Total

ENIGMA VRAJITOAREI/WITCH HUNTENIGMA VRAJITOAREI/WITCH HUNT
PRO Cinema

ENIGMA VRAJITOAREI/WITCH HUNT Total

PRO Cinema Total

1999 Total

DEGETICA/THUMBELINADEGETICA/THUMBELINA
Minimax

2000 DEGETICA/THUMBELINA Total

Minimax Total

2000 Total

EROII MUNTELUI/HEROES' MOUNTAINEROII MUNTELUI/HEROES' MOUNTAIN
PRO Cinema

2002 EROII MUNTELUI/HEROES' MOUNTAIN Total

PRO Cinema Total

2002 Total

BAIETII DIN DECEMBRIE/DECEMBER BOYSBAIETII DIN DECEMBRIE/DECEMBER BOYS
TV1000

2007 BAIETII DIN DECEMBRIE/DECEMBER BOYS Total

TV1000 Total

2007 Total
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AUSTRALIA

MAINE PORNIM LA RAZBOI/TOMORROW, WHEN THE WAR BEGANMAINE PORNIM LA RAZBOI/TOMORROW, WHEN THE WAR BEGAN
AMC

2010

MAINE PORNIM LA RAZBOI/TOMORROW, WHEN THE WAR BEGAN Total

AMC Total

CITY OF ANTS
National Geographic Wild

CITY OF ANTS Total

National Geographic Wild Total

2010 Total

GHICI CAT DE MULT TE IUBESC/GUESS HOW MUCH I LOVE YOU
JIM JAM

2011 GHICI CAT DE MULT TE IUBESC/GUESS HOW MUCH I LOVE YOU Total

JIM JAM Total

2011 Total

TRASEUL MORTII 2/WOLF CREEK 2TRASEUL MORTII 2/WOLF CREEK 2
AMC

2013

TRASEUL MORTII 2/WOLF CREEK 2 Total

AMC Total

RIVER COTTAGE IN AUSTRALIA/RIVER COTTAGE AUSTRALIA
TV Paprika

RIVER COTTAGE IN AUSTRALIA/RIVER COTTAGE AUSTRALIA Total

TV Paprika Total

2013 Total

RIVER COTTAGE IN AUSTRALIA/RIVER COTTAGE AUSTRALIA

TV Paprika
2014

RIVER COTTAGE IN AUSTRALIA/RIVER COTTAGE AUSTRALIA Total

SILVIA COLLOCA: DIN ITALIA, CU DRAGOSTE/MADE IN ITALY WITH SILVIA COLLOCA

SILVIA COLLOCA: DIN ITALIA, CU DRAGOSTE/MADE IN ITALY WITH SILVIA COLLOCA Total

TV Paprika Total

2014 Total

SKY SAFARI: AUSTRALIA

National Geographic Wild

2015

SKY SAFARI: AUSTRALIA Total

THE KANGAROO KING

THE KANGAROO KING Total

National Geographic Wild Total

RIVER COTTAGE IN AUSTRALIA/RIVER COTTAGE AUSTRALIA
TV Paprika

RIVER COTTAGE IN AUSTRALIA/RIVER COTTAGE AUSTRALIA Total

TV Paprika Total

2015 Total
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72

32
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32

23

3

1

1

1

3

3

17

4

8

5

17

17

17BILL & TONY
Cartoon Network

2016

BILL & TONY Total

Cartoon Network Total

EMPIRE OF THE SUN

BORNEO'S SECRET KINGDOM

National Geographic Wild

FOREST OF THE FLYING SNAKES

KING OF THE SWAMP

BORNEO'S SECRET KINGDOM Total

LAST DEVILS

LAST DEVILS Total

I WAS BORN THIS WAY

WORLD'S WEIRDEST ANIMAL FACES UGLY BY DESIGN

UNDER THE SEA

WORLD'S WEIRDEST ANIMAL FACES Total

National Geographic Wild Total

RIVER COTTAGE IN AUSTRALIA/RIVER COTTAGE AUSTRALIA
TV Paprika

RIVER COTTAGE IN AUSTRALIA/RIVER COTTAGE AUSTRALIA Total

TV Paprika Total

2016 Total

DINO BIRD
National Geographic Wild

2017 DINO BIRD Total

National Geographic Wild Total

2017 Total

FEMEILE IN NEGRU/LADIES IN BLACKFEMEILE IN NEGRU/LADIES IN BLACK
AXN

2018 FEMEILE IN NEGRU/LADIES IN BLACK Total

AXN Total

2018 Total

MONSTER CONSTRICTORS

National Geographic Wild
MONSTER CONSTRICTORS Total

SNAKE ISLAND WILD & DEADLY

SNAKE ISLAND WILD & DEADLY Total

National Geographic Wild Total

HAIDETI LA DANS/READY SET DANCE
Nick JR

HAIDETI LA DANS/READY SET DANCE Total
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242

119

40

40

12

12

20

20

16

16

31

31

29

29

29

91

2019

Nick JR Total

PE LOCURI, FITI GATA, DANSATI/READY SET DANCE
Nickelodeon

PE LOCURI, FITI GATA, DANSATI/READY SET DANCE Total

Nickelodeon Total

BUNATATI FARA GLUTEN/LOVING GLUTEN FREE

TV Paprika

BUNATATI FARA GLUTEN/LOVING GLUTEN FREE Total

DIN PIATA IN FARFURIE/AINSLEY'S MARKET MENU

DIN PIATA IN FARFURIE/AINSLEY'S MARKET MENU Total

JACK STEIN: BUCATARIA MOBILA/JACK STEIN: INSIDE THE BOX

JACK STEIN: BUCATARIA MOBILA/JACK STEIN: INSIDE THE BOX Total

MACAO: AVENTURA CULINARA/MACAO GOURMET WITH JUSTINE SCHOFIELD

MACAO: AVENTURA CULINARA/MACAO GOURMET WITH JUSTINE SCHOFIELD Total

SILVIA COLLOCA: GATIND ITALIENESTE/COOK LIKE AN ITALIAN WITH SILVIA COLLOCA

SILVIA COLLOCA: GATIND ITALIENESTE/COOK LIKE AN ITALIAN WITH SILVIA COLLOCA Total

TV Paprika Total

2019 Total

FUEL FOR DESTRUCTION

COLD WAR: THE TECH RACE
National Geographic

2020

GOLDEN AGE OF SCIENCE

INFORMATION IS POWER

RACE TO SPACE

COLD WAR: THE TECH RACE Total

National Geographic Total

CALVIN SI KAISON: PUTEREA JOCULUI/CALVIN AND KAISON'S PLAY POWER
Nick JR

CALVIN SI KAISON: PUTEREA JOCULUI/CALVIN AND KAISON'S PLAY POWER Total

Nick JR Total

2020 Total

BUCATARUL CEL BUN SI BUCATARUL CEL RAU/GOOD CHEF BAD CHEF

TV Paprika
NECUNOSCUT

BUCATARUL CEL BUN SI BUCATARUL CEL RAU/GOOD CHEF BAD CHEF Total

DELICII AUSTRALIENE CU JUSTINE/OUTBACK GOURMET WITH JUSTINE SCHOFIELD

DELICII AUSTRALIENE CU JUSTINE/OUTBACK GOURMET WITH JUSTINE SCHOFIELD Total

PERIPLU CULINAR AUSTRALIAN CU GUY TURLAND/BONDI HARVEST

PERIPLU CULINAR AUSTRALIAN CU GUY TURLAND/BONDI HARVEST Total

TV Paprika Total
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